
Pos.  Item no. Qyt.   Description 

25 600062-0210-090 3 Adapter Column D20 M6 - M8x1 - L40

26 600062-0210-091 4 Bracket 20x10x100 - Slot

27 600062-0210-092 4 Bracket 20x10x100 - M6

28 600062-0210-093 4 Bracket 20x10x100 - M12x1

29 600062-0210-094 2 Bracket 25x15x120 - D20 

30 600062-0210-095 2 Connecting Elements D20 M6 - Cube 

31 600062-0210-096 3 Connecting Elements D20 M6, Mounting Bracket M4

32 600062-0210-097 4 Part Fastening D20, Column for Clip L68

33 600062-0210-098 3 Connecting Elements D20 M6, Mounting Bracket M6

34 600062-0210-099 2 Part Support D20 M6, Spring suspended Cone - L50

35 600062-0210-100 2 Part Support D20 D8 - Universal Prism 

36 600062-0210-101 2 Part Support D20 D8 - Corner Support 

37 600062-0210-102 2 Part Support D20 D8 - Longitudinal 

38 600062-0210-103 2 Part Support D20 D8 -  Spherical Support 

39 600062-0210-105 2 Part Support D20 - Prism 120° large 

40 600062-0210-106 2 Part Support D20 - Prism 90° small

41 600062-0210-108 2 Part Support D20 D8 - Cone Support

42 600062-0210-111 4 Bracket 20x10x100 - Cross Bore D8

43 600062-0210-112 2 Part Support D20 D8 - Flat Support

44 600062-0001-245 4 Part Fastening D20 M6 - Flat Magnet

45 600062-0210-053 3 Part Fastening - Toggle clamp, M6

46 600062-0210-054 3 Part Fastening - Toggle clamp, M4

47 600062-0210-057 3 Part Fastening - Pressure spindel M8x60

48 600062-0210-024 50 Thread Adapter - M6x20, centrally carved

49 600062-0210-064 1 OmniFix Kit M6 500x500 Toolkit

50 600062-0125-002 1 OmniFix Kit Lite M6 500x500 Case,

(empty case with foam inlay) 

Pos.  Item no. Qyt.   Description 

01 600062-0351-006 1 OmniFix Kit – M6, 500x500mm

02 600062-0117-000 1 Gridplate 500x500x20 black anodized

50x50mm M6 Grid

03 600062-0210-025 3 Part Support - Cylindrical Pin D8 L30 

04 600062-0210-026 3 Part Support - Cylindrical Pin D8 L50

05 600062-0210-027 3 Part Support - Cylindrical Pin D8 L70

06 600062-0210-028 3 Part Support - Cylindrical Pin D8 L80

07 600062-0210-062 6 Part Fastening D20 M6 - Bar Magnet

08 600062-0210-067 3 Column D20 M6 FF - L10

09 600062-0210-068 3 Column D20 M6 FF - L20

10 600062-0210-069 3 Column D20 M6 FF - L40

11 600062-0210-070 3 Column D20 M6 FF - L60

12 600062-0210-071 3 Column D20 M6 FF - L100

13 600062-0210-073 3 Column D20 M6 MF - L20

14 600062-0210-074 3 Column D20 M6 MF - L40

15 600062-0210-075 3 Column D20 M6 MF - L60 

16 600062-0210-076 3 Column D20 M6 MF - L100 

17 600062-0210-077 3 Part Fastening D20 D8 - Spring Clip, standard

18 600062-0210-078 3 Part Fastening D20 D8 - Spring Clip, narrow

19 600062-0210-084 3 Adapter Column D20 M6 - M12x1 MF - L60

Bottom Part

20 600062-0210-085 3 Adapter Column D20 M12x1 - M6 MF, adjustable

21 600062-0210-086 3 Part Support D20 M12x1 Spherical Support, adjustable

22 600062-0210-087 3 Adapter Column D20 M6 - D8 MF - L30

23 600062-0210-088 3 Connecting Elements D20 M6 - Hinge L50

24 600062-0210-089 3 Adapter Column D20 M12x1 - D8 MF, adjustable

10 11 12 13 145431 20 6 7 8 9 18 19 2015 16 17

600062-0351-006

600062-0351-006

OmniFix Kit
M6 500 x 500

01

01

02

42

36 41 38 43

27

37

07 48

29

22

49

49
2826

3220
21

24 19

1718

09
13

10
14

12

16

11

15

31 33

49 49

49 49

49

49 39

49

49

46

03
05

44

23

25

45

40
34

04

08

30
47

49

06

35

50




